@ Lonestar

Group

WEIGHTS OF STUDBOLTS (IMPERIAL)

LENGTH

60
70
80
20

FIGURES SHOWN ABOVE ARE TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY.

Email: marketing@lonestargroup.com  Web: www.lonestargroup.com




@ Lonestar

Group

WEIGHTS OF STUDBOLTS (IMPERIAL)

LENGTH

60
70
80
20

FIGURES SHOWN ABOVE ARE TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY.

Email: marketing@lonestargroup.com  Web: www.lonestargroup.com




